
unit no.
Sl.No. Roll No Name of NSS Volunteer email id Mobile No.

1 BA25-212 Pritika kujur pritikakujur80@gmail.com 6371291861
2 BA25-181 Ritu sahoo r61541407@gmail.com 9124967725
3 BA-25-163 Rashmita bagh rashmitabagh984@gamil.com 7008244124
4 BA25-150 Sushmita Oram oramsuman43@gmail.com 9337146602
5 BA25-152 Mamata kujur mamatakujur@274 gmail.com 7894390354
6 BA25 -105 Sushmita Oram oramsuman43@gmail.com 9337146602
7 BA25 -073 Sangita minz minzsangita910@gamail. 9938769319
8 BA25-081 Payal Kansarali arjunkana135@gmail.com 9937159624
9 BA25-025 Ranjita bada Ranjitabada @ 07 6370720856

10 BA25-187 Puja kachhap pujakachhap640@gmail.com 6371320644
11 BS25-025 Pratikshya panda pratikshyap472@gmail.com 9937095532
12 BA25–041 Khushi kumari rajak Khushirajak537@gmail.com 9692643703
13 BA25–041 Khushi kumari rajak Khushirajak537@gmail.com 9692643703
14 BA25-010 Hemalata Rohidas hemalatarohidas8@gmail.com 7326882773
15 BA25-082 Sneha Burh tuntunanuja@gmail.com 9692970306
16 BA25-082 Sneha Burh tuntunanuja@gmail.com 9692970306
17 BA25-121 Priya Oram orampriya54@gmail.com 6370719457
18 BA25-121 Priya Oram orampriya54@gmail.com 6370719457
19 BA25-121 Priya Oram orampriya54@gmail.com 6370719457
20 BA25-86 Khusi nag kumarikhusi2996@gmall.com 8249490857
21 BA25-192 Nishismita toppo nishismitatoppo@gmail.com 7978624991
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22 BA25-162 Abhipsa rani kar swarupomm22@gmail.com 7205798848
23 BA25-005 Lipsa rani sahu slipsarani48@gmail.com 9040728962
24 BA25-105 Shruti Toppo ganeshtoppo219@gmail.com 9078406219
25 BA25-113 Sneha Rani Lenka sneharanilenkargp@gmail.com 9938679892
26 BA25-131 Jagyasini majhi Jagyssini2007@gmail.com 9668887745
27 BA25-205 Anima sa anima sa536@gmail.com 9348273932
28 BA25-013 Mamata Kisan kalekishanrgp@gmail.com 6372507458
29 BA25-120 Jhankita Sa naikjhankita@gmail.com 7750821229
30 BA25-154 Susmita pradhan Pradhansusmita729@gmile.com 8984623837
31 BA25-345 Ritu sahoo r61541407@gmail.com 9124967725
32 BA25-162 Abhipsa rani kar swarupomm22@gmail.com 7205798848
33 BA25-80 Surabi majhi surabimajhi58@gmail.com 6370344159
34 BA25- 80 Surabi majhi surabimajhi58@gmail.com 6370344159
35 BA25_153 Gita Minz gitaminz80@gmail.com 7978503834
36 BA-25-224 Sandhya Lakra lakrabarjo593@gmail.com 9668247080
37 BA25-104 Prachi kujur rohitkujur478@gmail.com 8658587212
38 BA25_10 Hemalata Rohidas hemalatarohidas8@gmail 7326882773
39 BA25-092 Astami  khadia khadiaastami155@gmail.com 7608816293
40 BA25-205 Anima sa animasa 536@gmail.com 9348273932
41 BA25 -090 Rupali Toppo topporupali84@gmail.com 9861077658
42 BA25-084 Sumitra  Toppo riyatoppo2005@gmail.com 8260515232
43 BA25-075 Sandhya Ekka sandhyaekka2487@gmail.com 7749097747
44 BA-25-059 Sanjana Lakra @sanjanalakra06 7853810585
45 BA25-93 Nikita    Tigga nikitatigga765@gmail.com 8658886978
46 BA25-013 Mamata Kisan kalekishanrgp@gmail.com 6372507458
47 BA25-013 Mamata Kisan kalekishanrgp@gmail.com 6372507458
48 BA25-27 Manasi seth sethmansi66@gmail.com 9692431007
49 BA25-040 Kajal bagh kajalbagh@gmail.com 7853089345
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50 BA25-114 Ashrita Lakra ashritalakra99@gmail.com 6372339229
51 BA25-013 MAMATA KISAN kalekishanrgp@gmail.com 6372507458
52 BA25-048 Anuska lakra anuskalakra37@gmail.com 7608909193
53 BA25-152 Mamata kujur mamatakujur@274 gmail.com 7894390354
54 BA25-019 Prachismita Swain prachismitaswain@gmail.com 7377127662
55 BA25-007 Sanjana minz minzsanjana928@gmail.com 8260264435
56 BA25-033 Sarojini lakra Sarojinilakra06@gmail.com 9668446976
57 BA25-187 Puja kachhap pujakachhap640@gmail.com 6371320644
58 BA25-028 Seema singh Munasingh5478 8144049734
59 BA25-184 Muskan majhi Prasantmajhi59@gmail.com 7848832067
60 BA25-187 Puja kachhap pujakachhap640@gmail.com 6371320644
61 BA25-183 Pushpa kishan pk1159309@gmail.com 6370028314
62 BA25-169 SONY KHALKHO sonykhalkho15@gmail.com 8260465063
63 BA25-215 Ranjita kispatta kispottaranjita96@gmail.com 7978218794
64 BA25-134 Sanjana Kispotta kispotta2008@gmail.com 7894619717
65 BA25-218 Premika Barla premikabarla76@gmail.com 9124387689
66 BA25-149 Bijli minz minzbijli07@gmail.com 8455952884
67 BA23-118 Pratima bahla pratimabahla1@gmail.com 8249275417
68 BA23-140 Ritu Lakra bandilakra12@gmail.com 9668437443
69 BA23-241 Puspa rani lakra Pusparanilakra@gmail.com 7608014131
70 BA23-131 Sabitri majhi sabitrim443@gmail.com 7991050949
71 BA23-111 Jyotsna barik barikjyotsna857@gmail.com 8260325243
72 BA23-122 Namita Barla namitabarla.rgp@gmail.com 8926047563
73 BA23-025 Kiran Barla kiranbarla22897@gmail.com 9692887895
74 BA23-105 Aroti kullu kulluaroti1@gmail.com 9692649775



75 BA23-228 Fulmani Xalxo fulmanixalxo108@gamil.Com 9827688160
76 BA23-028 Merciline Dungdung dung2merciline@gmail.com 8144987575
77 BA23-241 Puspa rani lakra pusparanilakra@gmail.com 7608014131
78 BA23-230 Ankita Barla Ankita Barla barla@gmail.com 8144285615
79 BA23-166 Prity kujur pritykujur2102@gmail.com 7205891680
80 BA23-138 Susmita Majhi susmitamajhi678@gmail.com 7849085092
81 BA23-112 Supriya Xalxo Chunuaxalxo@gmail.com 7751019150
82 BA23-163 KALYANI SURIN Surinkalyani@gmail.com 7978742056
83 BA23-163 Kalyani Surin surinkalyani@gmail.com 7978742056
84 BA24-108 Sneha Toppo 23topponeha@gmail.com 9348131273
85 BA24-108 Sneha Toppo 23topponeha@gmail.com 9348131273
86 BA25-137 Payal yadav payalyadav0589@gmail.com 8249122433
87 BA25-137 Payal yadav payalyadav0589@gmail.com 8249122433
88 BA24-114 Basanti Lakra lakrabinod79@gmail.com 6372011696
89 BA24-141 Jyoshna Minz jyoshnaminz6@gmail.com 8984806298
90 BA24-182 Birajini Kujur birajinikujur401@gmail.com 9337358787
91 BA24-115 Ananta lugun anantalugun493@gmail.com 8260686177
92 BA24-115 Ananta lugun anantalugun493@gmail.com 8260686177
93 BA24-233 Sujita minz sujitaminz5@gmail.com 9861477439
94 BA24-116 Santari sisingi suphalsisingi@gmail.com 7847951440
95 BA24-103 KarinaLakra lakrakarina50@gmail.com 7848835314
96 BA24-108 Sneha Toppo 23topponeha@gmail.com 9348131273
97 BA24-100 Sakuntala badaik rashmitabadaik888@gmail.com 9827543940
98 BA24-179 Kiran Toppo kirantoppo474@gmail.com 8917209951
99 BA24-149 Arati Barla aratibarla98@gmail.com 9827816625

100 BA24-118 Manish lugun suredralugun83@gmail.com 9861498303
101 BA24-175 Nilima sahoo nilimasahu645@gmail.com 8144660239
102 BA24-050 LILY PUSHPIKA KUJUR lilypushpikakujur@gmail.com 7978424742


